
 

 

808-38106  

IE-SFP/155-ED, SM1550/XLONG -LC 

 

1. Applications: Fast Ethernet, OC-3/STM-1 and other optical links 
2. Extended operating temperature range, -40 to +85C 
3. Powerful Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Interface (DDMI) for troubleshooting 
4. MSA-Compliant with ITU-T G.957, G.958 and IEEE 802.3u 
5. Hot Swappable; supports single-mode/XLONG 1550nm, LC connectors 

Order Information 

Part No.  Description  

808-38106  IE-SFP/155-ED, SM1550/XLONG -LC  
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